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Bunn CWTF-35 APS

Bunn FMD 3

2.2 Liter Airpot

Airpot Rack for Six (6)

3 Stage Cup Rack

3 Tier Condiment Rack
Update 19 liter SS Milk Pitcher
Driptrays

Baronet Airpot Wraps

Bunn FMD 3 Translight

Front Sign for Airpot Rack
Hot Cup Sleeve Dispenser

8 Travel Mug Counter Display
96 x 48 Burlap Backdrop
Baronet Small 3D Danglers

Baronet Flavor Tags

CONVENIENCE STORE
SET UPS

www.baronetcoffee.com

21040
20036
20007
20005
19000
20037

21042
21033CPPR
20016CPPR
16049
21996
21019BRLP
21006CPPR

various




