

CONVENIENCE STORE SET-UPS

· One cup invites another ·

www.baronetcoffee.com

QTY	Description	Code
1	Bunn CWTF-35 APS	
1	Bunn FMD 3	
6	2.2 Liter Airpot	21040
1	Airpot Rack for Six (6)	20036
1	3 Stage Cup Rack	20007
1	3 Tier Condiment Rack	20005
1	Update 1.9 liter SS Milk Pitcher	19000
6	Driptrays	20037
6	Baronet Airpot Wraps	21042
1	Bunn FMD 3 Translight	21033CPPR
1	Front Sign for Airpot Rack	20016CPPR
1	Hot Cup Sleeve Dispenser	16049
1	8 Travel Mug Counter Display	21996
1	96 x 48 Burlap Backdrop	21019BRLP
2	Baronet Small 3D Danglers	21006CPPR
6	Baronet Flavor Tags	various

B1

